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RIVER CLUB
A Private Gotf & Lountsy CLE

2024 Membership Offerings
And Schedule of Fees
Effective January 1%, 2024

Golf Memberships: Annual Annual Inclusive
Golf Single $7,292 $9,707
Golf Family $9,970 $12,595
Junior Executive Single $3,985 $5,770
Junior Executive Family $5,245 $7,345

** Junior Executive Golf Members must be under the age of 40 at registration **
Executive Golf Single $5,717 $8,080
Executive Golf Family $7,607 $10,495
** Executive Golf Members must be under the age of 50 at registration (both if family) **
Legacy Single 57,449
Legacy Family 510,184

Golf memberships include the use of the following facilities:

18 Hole Jack Nicklaus Signature Golf Course
Recently Renovated Practice Facility
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Riverside Swimming Pool and Jacuzzi
Tennis Courts

Pickleball Court

Fitness Center

Dining Room

Annual Inclusive Memberships include all cart fees and have no dining room minimum.
Annual Memberships have cart fees of $30 for 18 holes and $20 for 9 holes.
The dining room minimum of $500 for single and $1,000 for family memberships.

Social Membership:
Annual Social Single $1,890
Annual Social Family $2,310

Social Memberships include the use of the following facilities:
Riverside Swimming Pool and Jacuzzi

Tennis Courts

Pickleball Court

Fitness Center

Dining Room

**Social Memberships are subject to the dining minimum of $500 for a single or $1000 for a
family. **

***Single Social Members are for the single social member only. Spouses may use the dining
facilities and fitness center/pool up to 6 times as a guest per calendar year.

Cart and Trail Fees

18 Hole Single Cart Fee $30.00
9 Hole Single Cart Fee $20.00
Trail Fee Single $1,700
Trail Fee Single using SLRC cart $2,200
Trail fee Family $2,300
Trail Fee Family using SLRC cart $2,800

In season 18 holes
Accompanied 18-hole Guest Fees- S85
Unaccompanied 18-hole Guest Fee $150



In Season 9 Hole
Accompanied 9-hole Guest Fee-
Unaccompanied 9-hole Guest fee-

Out of Season 18 Holes
Accompanied 18-holes
Unaccompanied 18-holes

Out of Season 9-Holes
Accompanied 9-holes

Unaccompanied 9-hole Guest fee-

Tennis/Pool Fee (daily)

(Prices are subject to change).
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